P
ressure G
auges
REV2022Other ranges available. Contact Gaugetech for details.
} Applications
  Designed for use with air, gas, oil, water or any
situation where pressure of less than 10 psi
is to be measured.
} Specifications
Low Pressure Diaphragm Gauges
Brass and Stainless Steel Version
} How to order
Dial Size 2.5” 2.5”
Wetted Parts Brass Stainless Steel
Mounting 1/4” NPT bottom 1/4” NPT bottom
Ranges (in stock):
0-10 oz / 0-18”wc 83K-36 83K-36SS
0-14 oz / 0-25”wc 83K-37 83K-37SS
0-20 oz / 0-35”wc 83K-32 83K-32SS
0-35 oz / 0-60”wc 83K-33 83K-38SS
0-5 psi 83K-34 83K-34SS
0-10 psi 83K-35
-10" - 10" wc / -5.6 - 5.6 oz 83K-41SS
-20" - 0 - 20" wc / -11.5 - 0 -11.5 oz 83K-42SS
-30" - 0 - 30" wc / -18 - 0 - 18 oz 83K-43SS
Ranges Scales available in
in/H20 or ounce/in2
Dial Size 2.5"
Accuracy ±2-1-2% - ANSI Grade A